
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

24 

58 

000 

25 

56 

55 

3 

64 

99 

14 

57 

65 

405 

Name 

Doc Bundy 

Graham Adelman 

Ken Mennella 

David Baughman 

Tony Parella 

Bill Schwacke 

Frank Morelli 

Dan Walters 

Tom Ragonetti 

Tim Covert 

Victor Schuster 

Tom Sakai 

Susan Patterson 

Class 

5FM 

5FM 

5GTR 

5FM 

4BP 

4BP 

4AP 

4BP 

4FM 

5BSR 

4FM 

4BP 

4FM 

Best Tm 

1:37.132 

1:38.157 

1:42.177 

1:45.726 

1:47.205 

1:47.347 

1:49.304 

1:50.563 

1:54.113 

1:55.429 

1:57.446 

2:00.176 

2:02.934 

Year 

1964 

1962 

1963 

1969 

1958 

1955 

1961 

1964 

1956 

1965 

1957 

1965 

1952 

Make/Model 

Lotus 23B 

Lotus 23B 

Chevrolet Corvette GSRep 

Nerus F100 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Sunbeam Tiger 

Alfa Romeo Special 

Moodini S/R 

Ambro Triumph Ambro Special 

Sunbeam Tiger 

Devin MG Speedster TD 

Engine 

1600cc 

1601cc 

400cid 

1660cc 

283cid 

283cid 

330cid 

260cc 

1750cc 

1639cc 

2289cc 

289cid 

1443cc 

Color 

Blue 

Blue/White 

Blue 

Blue 

Black/Silver 

Yellow/Green 

White/Blue 

Black/Yellow 

White/Blue 

Blue 

Blue/White 

Yellow 

Blue/White 

Hometown 

Gainesville GA 

Free Union VA 

Armonk NY 

Louisville KY 

Southlake TX 

West Chester PA 

Evanston IL 

Homeland CA 

Denver CO 

Southfield MI 

Kennett Square PA 

Big Bear City CA 

New Braunfels TX 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Orbits 
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Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA 2016 Vintage Grand Prix of Mid Ohio 

Group  4 5 

Group 4 5 Practice  

Practice started at 10:39:05 

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.200 miles 

6/24/2016 10:40 AM 


